Catalogue page
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
03
 2
01
7
HVAC control products
Terminal unit valve actuators

Terminal unit valve actuators
VA-708x
Ordering information
Codes
Supply
voltage
Action
control Force Stroke Factory setting
Mounting
thread
Protection
class Packaging
Power consumption
Auxiliary
SwitchesC
on
ti
nu
ou
s
S
ta
rt
-u
p
VA-7081-21 24 VAC/
VDC
ON/OFF
or DAT 100 N 5.0 mm
Normally closed
(stem retracts
when energized)
2 m cable lenght
M28x1.5
IP54
Single
packaged in
carton box
1 W
<300 mA during
max 2 min.
---
VA-7088-21 M30x1.5
VA-7081-23
230 VAC
M28x1.5 <550 mA during
100 ms. maxVA-7088-23 M30x1.5
VA-7080-21 24 VAC/
VDC Normally open
(stem extends
when energized)
2 m cable lenght
M28x1.5 <300 mA during
max 2 min.VA-7087-21 M30x1.5
VA-7080-23
230 VAC
M28x1.5 <550 mA during
100 ms. maxVA-7087-23 M30x1.5
VA-7088-21C 24 VAC/
VDC
Normally closed
(stem retracts
when energized)
2 m cable lenght
M30x1.5
<300 mA during
max 2 min. �
VA-7088-23C 230 VAC <550 mA during
100 ms. max �
Accessories (order separately)
Codes Description
VA50 Adapter for VG6000